
Student Residences in Berlin 

Name Link/Contact

Insider Apartments www.insiderapartments.com | WhatsApp: +491747017730

The Student Hotel Berlin www.berlin.de/en

Berlinovo Easy Living www.berlinovo.de/en

Vonder www.vondereurope.com/location/berlin

Wunderflats www.wunderflats.com/en/furnished-apartments/berlin

Housing Anywhere www.housinganywhere.com/s/Berlin--Germany

Neon Wood www.neonwood.com/location/berlin-mitte-wedding

Badi www.badi.com/s/Berlin--Germany

Spotahome www.spotahome.com/s/berlin--germany

The House Of Co www.house-of-co.com/en

Youniq Berlin Wedding www.yugo.com/en-gb

Smartments Student www.smartments-student.de/en

The Fizz Berlin www.the-fizz.com/en/student-accommodation/berlin

Boarding House Berlin www.boardinghouseberlin.com

Staytoo www.staytoo.de/en/berlin-student-apartments

Area One www.areaone.io

Agsa – Agency For German Student Accommodation www.agsa-germany.com

Studentendorf Schlachtensee Und Adlershof www.studentendorf.berlin

i Live Urban Living www.i-live-berlin.de/en

Die Zimmerei www.zimmerei.apartments/en/rent-apartment-berlin

Habyt www.habyt.com/room/germany/berlin

Accommodation List

Contact:

E: support@srh-international-college.de

www.srh-international-college.de
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